
Name Category Organization Years Served E-mail Phone #

Bryan Allen K-12 Breckenridge 3 bryan.allen@breckenridgeisd.org 254-522-9600

Jay Baccus K-12 Anson ISD 2 jbaccus@anson.esc14.net 325-823-3671

Kenny Berry ** K-12 Clyde CISD 3 kjberry@clydeisd.org 325-893-4024

Patti Blue K-12 Gustine ISD 1 pblue@gustine.esc14.net 325-667-7281

Will Brewer K-12 Stamford ISD 1 wbrewer@stamfordisd.net 325-773-2705

Randy Burks K-12 Hamilin ISD 1 rburks@hamlin.esc14.net 325-576-2152

Jason Carter K-12 Roby CISD 1 jason.carter@roby.esc14.net 325-776-2222

Sheron Caton Higher Education Cisco College 2 sheron.caton@cisco.edu 325-794-4530

Greg Decker K-12 Rotan ISD 3 gdecker@rotan.esc14.net 325-735-2686

Shane Fields Gov't Agencies Region 14 Ed. Srvc. Cntr. 1 sfields@esc14.net 325-762-3974

Scott Hamm Higher Education Hardin Simmons 2 Scott.E.Hamm@hsutx.edu 325-670-1099

Joey Light K-12 Wylie ISD 3 jlight@wylie.esc14.net 325-692-4353

Mary Ross Gov't Agencies West Central Texas Workforce Center 1 mary.ross@workforcesystem.org 325-795-4301

Jonathan Scott K-12 Albany ISD 2 jonathanscott@albany.esc14.net 325-762-2823

Bob Spikes * K-12 Lueders Avoca CISD 3 bspikes@lueav.esc14.net 325-228-4513

Glen Teal K-12 Jim Ned ISD 3 gteal@jimned.esc14.net 325-554-7500

* - Board Chair

** - Vice Chair

Robb McClellan Director of CTS Region 14 Ed. Srvc. Cntr. mcclellan@esc14.net 325-675-8681

Mike Wetsel WTTC Administrator Region 14 Ed. Srvc. Cntr. mwetsel@esc14.net 325-675-8662
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